
 

 

Ref. DESPL/MUMBAI/SHIVAJI/CAMC/30618         Date: 30.6.2018 

 

To, 

The Commanding Officer, 

INS Shivaji Tiger's Leap, 

Lonavala-410402  

M: 9703902082 

 
TENDER NO:  3172/CAC/CAMC/18-19 DATED 06 Jun 2018  DUE DATE 2.7.18 BY 1500 

HRS 

 

SUBJECT:  INVITATION OF BIDS COMPREHENSIVE AMC FOR PCS, IT 

PERIPHERALS AND NETWORKING DEVICES AT INS SHIVAJI AND INHS 

KASTURI FOR 02 YEARS 

 

Dear Sir, 

 

EMD Exemption: 

 

With reference to the above, please find enclosed herewith the following documents for your kind 

perusal. 

 

 Exemption Certificates. 

 

 NSIC Registration 

 MSME Registration 

 

We trust the above is order and look forward to receive favorable response. 

 

For DIGITECH ELECTRONIC SYSTEMS PVT. LTD. 

 
AUTHORIZED SIGNATORY 







12/15/2017 udyogaadhaar.gov.in/UA/PrintAcknowledgement.aspx

http://udyogaadhaar.gov.in/UA/PrintAcknowledgement.aspx 1/1

E
Type of Enterprise Micro Small Medium

Manufacturing A B C

Services D E F

UAN MH19E0016038

Udyog Aadhaar Registration Certificate
Udyog Aadhaar Number MH19E0016038

Name of Enterprise DIGITECH ELECTRONIC SYSTEMS PVT.LTD

Location of Plant Details

SN Flat/Door/Block No. Name of Premises/Building Village Road/Street/ Lane Area/Locality City Pin State District
1 219 SHREEJI CHAMBERS TATA ROAD NO -2 OPERA HOUSE MUMBAI 400004 MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY

Official Address of Enterprise 219 SHREEJI CHAMBERS TATA ROAD NO -2 OPERA HOUSE

District MUMBAI CITY State MAHARASHTRA PIN 400004
Mobile No: 9029011677 Email: minesh@digitech.net.in

Date of commencement 20/12/2016

Major Activity SERVICES

Enterprise Type Small

Previous Registration details-if any :: 

National Industry Classification Code

SN NIC 2 Digit NIC 4 Digit NIC 5 Digit Code Activity
Type

1 62 - Computer programming, consultancy and
related activities

6209 - Other information technology and
computer service activities

62099 - Other information technology and computer
service activities n.e.c Services

Acknowledgement Date of Filing 23/11/2017 Date of Printing 15/12/2017

Disclaimer: This is computer generated statement, no signature required. 
Printed from udyogaadhaar.gov.in

MyMsme Mobile App (Beta Version) is available now for download. https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=msme.mymsme

 

http://udyogaadhaar.gov.in/
https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=msme.mymsme

